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1 IONESCU Ovidiu
2 ROBLES Alvaro
3|PISTEJ Lubomir
4 GARDOS Robert
4 QIU Dang
6 MOREGARD Truls
7|ECSEKI Nandor
8|LEVAJAC Dimitrije
9 KULCZYCKI Samuel
10 OYEBODE John
11 GUNDUZ lbrahim
11 KOZUL Deni
13 MLADENOVIC Luka
14 LIMONOQV Anton
15 PITCHFORD Liam
16| POLANSKY Tomas

KRAKOW MALOPOLSKA

EG20?

Brd EUROPEAM CAMES

TABLE TENNIS

SZOCS Bernadette
XIAO Maria
BALAZOVA Barbora
POLCANOVA Sofia
MITTELHAM Nina
KALLBERG Christina
MADARASZ Dora
LUPULESKU lzabela
WEGRZYN Katarzyna
MONFARDINI Gaia
ALTINKAYA Sibel
STRAZAR Katarina
NI Xia Lian
BRATEYKO Solomiya
HO Tin-Tin
MATELOVA Hana

MIXED DOUBLES SEEDING LIST

ROU ROU
ESP ESP
SVK SVK
AUT AUT
GER GER
SWE SWE
HUN HUN
SRB SRB
POL POL
ITA ITA
TUR TUR
SLO SLO
LUX LUX
UKR UKR
GBR GBR
CZE CZE

1570
1105
940
844
844
775
630
450
188
148
115
115
88
70
38



